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12
13

14
15

Alt
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10

11
12

13
14
15

Flachenecker, Norbert

Reindl, Johannes
Dirsch, Wolfgang
Seifert, Uwe
Hahn, Mario
Ullrich, Andreas

Frey, Johann

Reindl, Josef
Hewer, Petra
Rudrich, Michael
Witzgall, Christian
Schmidler, Christoph

John, Karl-Heinz
Riedl, Stefan
Link, Michael

Spiele

14
18
3
7
18
17

16

17

16

16

17

15

Schnitt 2012/2013

Gesamt

Gesamt

440,8
432,7
429,0
426,2
422,5
421,7

419,4
408,0
407,0
406,3
395,8
388,2

368,9
363,3

3 353,7

Abraumen

143,1
135,9
124,0
126,0
1319
127,5

126,4

95,0
113,5
119,7
1129
109,2

98,1
104,3
107,7

Fehler

4,9
5,4
6,3
4,8
6,5
6,0

7,3
9,0
10,5
8,8
12,4
12,2

15,7
15,0
14,7

Spiele
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Heim

Heim

469,2
454,1

0,0
431,7
437,0
438,8

433,0
408,0
419,5
435,2
412,8
404,9

380,1
373,3
366,0

Abréaumen

158,2
1444

0,0
1257
143,6
138,8

133,7

95,0
125,5
129,4
122,3
120,1

106,0
100,0
114,0

Fehler

3,5
4,3
0,0
5,1
4.4
4,8

5,8
9,0
8,6
8,6
11,9
9,8

13,4
17,3
11,5

Platz

12
13
14

Spiele
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Auswarts

Auswarts

419,5
411,3
429,0
418,4
408,0
406,6

401,9

0,0
395,9
393,1
378,9
373,4

356,1
353,3
329,0

Abraumen

131,8
127,3
124,0
126,4
120,2
117,6

117,0
0,0
102,9
1153
103,6
99,4

89,0
108,7
95,0

Fehler

5,9
6,4
6,3
4,4
8,6
7,1

9,3
0,0
12,2
8,9
12,9
14,3

18,3
12,7
21,0

Stand: 7. Apr 13

Platz  Mannschaft
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